

CHEVROLET DENT PROTECTION

Chevrolet Dent Protection covers the cost to remove unsightly door dings and minor dents without harming your vehicle's finish.

BENEFITS:



The paintless dent repair process removes minor dents without harming your vehicle's paint job and finish



Hail damage covered up to the lesser of your primary insurance deductible or \$1,000 per incident¹



No mileage limitations



Unlimited claims and no deductible



Repairs can be performed conveniently at your home, office, or a Dealer

THE COST OF DENT REPAIR:



\$100-\$350

 Average cost to repair a minor dent up to four (4) inches in diameter

Source: HowMuchIsIt.org, 2020

Chevrolet Dent protection is available only at the time of vehicle purchase, as part of a Multi-Coverage Protection option or stand-alone product.

COVERAGE EXCLUSIONS MAY APPLY:2

Dents or dings that are larger than four (4) inches in diameter. Dents or dings that cannot be repaired by the paintless dent repair process. Damage caused by vandalism. Repairs that will affect or damage the vehicle's paint or finish.

1 Hail damage coverage is not available in all states. 2 Additional exclusions may apply. Please consult your Customer Agreement for specific coverage details, including limitations and exclusions.

Chevrolet Dent Protection is optional and is not insurance. All transactions related to Chevrolet Dent Protection are governed solely by the provisions of the applicable product agreement ("Agreement"). This document provides general information about Chevrolet Dent Protection and should not be solely relied upon when purchasing coverage. Please see the Agreement for details of terms, conditions, and specific coverage details, including limitations and exclusions. Coverage may vary by state. Not all vehicle models may be eligible for coverage. Please see your dealer for more information.

The Administrator/Obligor of Dent Protection is Safe-Guard Products International, LLC, Two Concourse Parkway, Suite 500, Atlanta, GA 30328, 1-833-959-0105.

In Florida, the Administrator/Obligor is Safe-Guard Warranty Corporation, Florida License Number 60126, Two Concourse Parkway, Suite 500, Atlanta, GA 30328, 1-833-959-0105.

© 2022 General Motors. All rights reserved. The marks appearing here are the trademarks or service marks of GM, its subsidiaries, affiliates, or licensors.